B&R

- RAM100538

Mower Blade - 60 Cut

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
John Deere

R&R Products

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width

Center Hole Dia.

Cutting Rotation

Fits Models

AM100538, M141785,
M87622
RM141785, RM87622

R&R Products
20.5in

.318in

2.5in

910in
Clockwise (RH)

John Deere Rotary Mower



